[™] 18320		TOEY FORM (Incident			Volum	90 Pag	e1530	3 0
		ARGAIN AND S	INDEVIDUAL GI	BANTOR				
Donald E.	Colwell, s	urviving j	oint t	enant, a	nd gran	tor	مسمد الدوالية المراويين وال	
		0-1	and Pa	rhara B	Colwel	l Family	Trust	Frantor,
conveys tot	he Donald E strument dat	S. COIWEII	1990 (survivor	's trus	t) herei	nafter	
under ins	crument uat	Grantee, the fo		eal property	situated in	Klamath		
County, Oregon,			0110#1116	cui property				
Lot 6, B]	lock 7, Orig	ginal Town	of Mer	rill.				
					1.10			
								•
		n an						
		IF SPACE INSUFFICIEN	NT. CONTINUE	DESCRIPTION ON	REVERSE SIDE			
The true consid	eration for this co					the requirem	ents of OR	s 93.030
- I ne true conside	eration for this co							
				-	-	~		
THIS INSTRUMENT	WILL NOT ALLOW U	TION OF APPLICABL	E LAND	Donala	E. Col	<i>Depunj</i> well by		
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT.	WILL NOT ALLOW 1	E SIGNING OR ACC IIRING FEE TITLE	EPTING TO THE ITY OR	Donald Jerry J	E. Col D. Depuy	well by under r	bower of	att
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT. PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA EGULATIONS. BEFOR THE PERSON ACQU CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE	I ON OF APPEICABL E SIGNING OR ACC JIRING FEE TITLE E APPROPRIATE C RIFY APPROVED US	E PTING TO THE ITY OR SES.		E. Col D. Depuy	well by vell by under p 30 July	bower of	= atto
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA EGULATIONS. BEFORI THE PERSON ACQU	ofKlamath	EPTING TO THE ITY OR SES.	ss.		well by well by under p 30 July	power of	= atto , 19.90
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA EGULATIONS. BEFORI THE PERSON ACOL CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo	ofKlamath ve named	TO THE TO THE ITY OR SES.	ss. D. Depuy		30 July	F	., 19.90
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA EGULATIONS. BEFORI THE PERSON ACOL CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo	ofKlamath	TO THE TO THE ITY OR SES.	ss. D. Depuy		30 July	F	., 19.90
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA COLLATIONS. BEFOR THE PERSON ACOL D CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo	signing fee title 's signing fee title 's signing fee title 's Appropriate co's rify Approved us ofKlamath ve named	itering to the ity or ses. 	ss. D. Depuy regoing instru DAAZU	iment to be	30 July	intary act	., 19.90 and dee
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA COLLATIONS. BEFOR THE PERSON ACOL D CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo	signing fee title 's signing fee title 's signing fee title 's Appropriate co's rify Approved us ofKlamath ve named	itering to the ity or ses. 	ss. D. Depuy regoing instru DAAZU	iment to be	30 July	intary act	., 19.90 and dee
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF Personally	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA COLLATIONS. BEFOR THE PERSON ACOL D CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo	signing fee title 's signing fee title 's signing fee title 's Appropriate co's rify Approved us ofKlamath ve named	itering to the ity or ses. 	ss. D. Depuy regoing instru DAAZU	iment to be	30 July	intary act	., 19.90 and dee
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF Personally (OFFICIAL SEAL)	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA EQULATIONS. BEFOR THE PERSON ACQU D CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo	signing FEE TITLE ' BIGNING FEE TITLE ' E APPROPENTATE C CRIFY APPROVED US of Klamath ve named and acknowledg Before me: Notary P	itering to the ity or ses. 	ss. D. Depuy regoing instru DAAZU	iment to be	30 July volu	s Intary act elo 31 199	., 19.90 and dee
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF Personally	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA EQULATIONS. BEFOR THE PERSON ACQU D CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo	SIGNING FOR ACC URING FEE TITLE ' E APPROVED US ofKlamath ve named and acknowledg Before me: Notary P	itering to the ity or ses. 	ss. D. Depuy regoing instru DAAZU	iment to be	30 July	s Intary act elo 31 199	., 19.90 and dee
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF Personally (OFFICIAL SEAL) BARG Donald E.	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA EQULATIONS. BEFOR D CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo	signing FEE TITLE ' BIGNING FEE TITLE ' E APPROPENTATE C CRIFY APPROVED US of Klamath ve named and acknowledg Before me: Notary P	itering to the ity or ses. 	ss. D. Depuy regoing instru DAAZU	commission	30 July volu expires: E CE OF OREG	5 untary act 26 3, 199 20N, math	., 19.90
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF Personally (OFFICIAL SEAL) BARG Donald E.	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA EQULATIONS. BEFOR THE PERSON ACQU D CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo	SIGNING FEE TITLE E SIGNING FEE TITLE E APPROPRIATE C CRIFY APPROVED US ofKlamath ve named and acknowledg Before me: Notary P DEED GRANTOR GRANTEE	te pring TO THE TO THE SES. 	ss. D. Depuy regoing instru DAAZU	commission STAT	30 July volu expires: E CE OF OREG unty ofK1a: I certify th	Suntary act 263,199 CON, math	., 19.90 and dee
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF Personally (OFFICIAL SEAL) BARG Donald E. Donald E C. Barbara B.	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA COULATIONS. BEFORI THE PERSON ACQU D CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo	SIGNING FEE TITLE E SIGNING FEE TITLE E APPROPRIATE C CRIFY APPROVED US ofKlamath ve named and acknowledg Before me: Notary P DEED GRANTOR GRANTEE	te pring TO THE TO THE SES. 	ss. D. Depuy regoing instru DAAZU	commission STAT	30 July volu expires: E CE OF OREG unty ofKlas I certify the was received	For the with for record	in instration of the second se
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF Personally (OFFICIAL SEAL) BARO Donald E. Donald E. Barbara B.	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA COULATIONS. BEFORI THE PERSON ACQU D CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo AND SALE I Colwell Colwell Colwell & Colwell Figure 2 ADDRESS, 210- rm 10:	Signing FEE TITLE ' E Signing FEE TITLE ' e Appropriate C. CRIFY APPROVED US ofKlamath ve named and acknowledg Before me: Notary P DEED GRANTOR GRANTEE amily Trust	te pring TO THE TO THE SES. 	ss. D. Depuy regoing instru DAAZU	commission STAT Cou ment 31st	30 July volu expires: E CE OF OREG unty ofKlas I certify the was received day of	For record	., 19.92
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF Personally (OFFICIAL SEAL) BARG Donald E. Donald E. Barbara B. After recording return Aspell, De	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA EQULATIONS. BEFOR THE PERSON ACOL D CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo AIN AND SALE I Colwell Colwell Colwell E Colwell & Colwell Fa Colwell Fa Colwell Sales IP The Colwell Sales IP The Colwell Sales IP Colwell &	Signing FEE TITLE ' E Signing FEE TITLE ' e APPROPRIATE C. CRIFY APPROVED US ofKlamath ve named and acknowledg Before me: Notary P DEED GRANTOR GRANTEE amily Trust	tepring TO THE TO THE SES. JCVVY. Jed the for Public for	ss. D. Depuy regoing instru DAAZU	commission STAT Cou ment 31st. at4	30 July volu expires: E CE OF OREG anty ofKlas I certify the was received day of	CON, math at the with for reco July	, 19.90 and dee in instr d on t , 19.9 d record
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF Personally (OFFICIAL SEAL) BARG Donald E. Donald E. Donald E. After recording return Aspell, De 122 South	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA COLLATIONS. BEFORI THE PERSON ACQU D CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo COLWELL COLWEL	IDN OF APPROVED OF ACC IRING FEE TITLE - E APPROVED US ofKlamath ve named and acknowledg Before me: Notary P DEED GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTEE amily Trust Richard	t	SS. D. Depuy MALEM Degon-My	sTAT commission STAT Cou ment 31st. at .4 in boo page	30 July volu rexpires: E TE OF OREG inty ofKlaz I certify the was received day of (43o'clock (54.) (50.)	CON, math of for reco July. r P. M., an or as fee/f	., 19.90 and dee inin instr ind on t , 19.9 d record 90
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF Personally (OFFICIAL SEAL) BARG Donald E. Donald E. Donald E. After recording return Aspell, De 122 South	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA EQULATIONS. BEFOR THE PERSON ACOL D CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo AIN AND SALE I Colwell Colwell Colwell E Colwell & Colwell Fa Colwell Fa Colwell Sales IP The Colwell Sales IP The Colwell Sales IP Colwell &	IDN OF APPROVED OF ACC IRING FEE TITLE - E APPROVED US ofKlamath ve named and acknowledg Before me: Notary P DEED GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTEE amily Trust Richard	t	SS. D. Depuy regoing instru Degon-My	commission STAT Cou ment 31st. at4 in boo page ment/	30 July work work work work work work work work	CON, math at the with for reco July	, 19.92 and dee in instr d on t , 19.9 d record 90 iie/instr
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF Personally (OFFICIAL SEAL) BARG Donald E. Donald E. Donald E. After recording return Aspell, De 122 South	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA COLLATIONS. BEFORI THE PERSON ACQU D CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo COLWELL COLWEL	IDN OF APPROVED OF ACC IRING FEE TITLE - E APPROVED US ofKlamath ve named and acknowledg Before me: Notary P DEED GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTEE amily Trust Richard	t	SS. D. Depuy MALEM Degon-My	commission STAT Cou ment 31st. at4 in boo page ment/	30 July volu rexpires: E TE OF OREG inty ofKlaz I certify the was received day of (43o'clock isk/reel/volum 15303 microfilm/re d of Deeds of	CON, math at the wift of or reco July. c PM., an ne NoM or as fee/f ception No f said count	., 19.90 and dee inin instructed and in the inin instructed and and instructed and
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF Personally (OFFICIAL SEAL) BARG Donald E. Donald E. Donald E. After recording return Aspell, De 122 South Klamath Fa	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA EQULATIONS. BEFOR THE PERSON ACOL D CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo ANN AND SALE I Colwell Colwell Colwell Colwell & Colwell Fi ANNTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP INAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	IDN OF APPCICATION OF ACCURENCE SIGNING FEE TITLE ESIGNING FEE TITLE E APPROVED US ofKlamath ve named	t	SS. D. Depuy MALEM Degon-My	commission STAT Cou ment 31st. at .4 in boo page ment/ Recou	30 July volu expires: E TE OF OREG inty ofKlaz I certify the was received day of (43o'clock sk/reel/volun 15303 microfilm/re d of Deeds of Witness my	CON, math at the wift of or reco July. c PM., an ne NoM or as fee/f ception No f said count	., 19.90 and dee inin instructed and in the inin instructed and and instructed and
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF Personally (OFFICIAL SEAL) BARG Donald E. Donald E. Donald E. After recording return Aspell, De 122 South Klamath Fa	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA EQULATIONS. BEFOR THE PERSON ACQU D CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo E AIN AND SALE I Colwell Colwell Colwell Colwell Colwell Colwell Fr ANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP m to: D Colwess, ZIP NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP quested, all tax statements	IDN OF APPCICATION OF ACCURENCE SIGNING FEE TITLE ESIGNING FEE TITLE E APPROVED US ofKlamath ve named	t	SS. D. Depuy MALEM Degon-My	commission STAT Cou ment 31st. at .4 in boo page ment/ Recou	30 July volu rexpires: E TE OF OREG inty ofKlaz I certify the was received day of (43o'clock isk/reel/volum 15303 microfilm/re d of Deeds of	CON, math at the wift of or reco July. c PM., an ne NoM or as fee/f ception No f said count	., 19.90 and dee inin instructed and in the inin instructed and and instructed and
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF Personally (OFFICIAL SEAL) BARG Donald E. Donald E. Donald E. After recording return Aspell, De 122 South Klamath Fa	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA EQULATIONS. BEFOR THE PERSON ACQU D CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo E AIN AND SALE I Colwell Colwell Colwell Colwell Colwell Colwell Fr ANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP m to: D Colwess, ZIP NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP quested, all tax statements	IDN OF APPCICATION OF ACCURENCE SIGNING FEE TITLE ESIGNING FEE TITLE E APPROVED US ofKlamath ve named	t	SS. D. Depuy MALEM Degon-My	commission STAT Cou ment 31st. at .4 in boo page ment/ Recon Coun	30 July volu rexpires: F CE OF OREG Inty of Klas I certify the was received day of	ON, math or as fee/f coption Not said count or as fee/f said count or hand ar	., 19.90 and dee and dee
THIS INSTRUMENT SCRIBED IN THIS IN USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING STATE OF OF Personally (OFFICIAL SEAL) BARG Donald E. Donald E. Donald E. After recording return Aspell, De 122 South Klamath Fa	WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLA EQULATIONS. BEFOR THE PERSON ACQU D CHECK WITH THI DEPARTMENT TO VE REGON, County appeared the abo E AIN AND SALE I Colwell Colwell Colwell Colwell Colwell Colwell Fr ANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP m to: D Colwess, ZIP NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP quested, all tax statements	IDN OF APPCICATION OF ACCURENCE SIGNING FEE TITLE ESIGNING FEE TITLE E APPROVED US ofKlamath ve named	t	SS. D. Depuy MALEM Degon-My	commission STAT Cou ment 31st. at .4 in boo page ment/ Recon Coun	30 July volu n expires: F TE OF OREG inty of Klas I certify the was received day of the certify the the certify the certify the certify the the certify the certify the certify the certify the the certify the certify th	ON, math d for reco July. e M., and r as fee/f ception Not said count n, Count	, 19.90 and dee and dee in instr d record 90

c